
DAILY ATTENDANCE WOODLAWN H.S. 
D A I L Y A T TEN DAN C E I N QUI R Y / 

03/22/99 
P D ATE 

Date 07/01/98 End Date 03/22/99 umber 3189102 
Name SYED ADNAN Grade 12 eroom 201 

Press ENTER to Return to Previous Menu 

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Daily Attendance Summaryeee·OOeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee£ 
a ---------TOTAL---------- ---UNEXCUSE ----EXCUSED--- a 
a DAY ABSENT TARDY PRESENT ABSENT TA Y ABSENT TARDY a 
a Monday 6.0 5 16.0 3.0 3.0 3 a 
a Tuesday 4.0 6 22.0 0.0 4.0 2 a 
a Wednesday 5.0 3 24.0 1.0 4.0 1 a 
a Thursday 4.0 3 22.0 0.0 4.0 2 a 
a Friday 4.0 7 18.0 0.0 4.0 1 a 
a a 
a TOTAL 23.0 24 102.0 4.0 19.0 9 a 
a a 
aeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee· ·eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee¥ aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa 

F1 PROCESS F3 POPUP F5 LOCATE 

DAILY ATTENDANCE WOODLAWN H.S. 
D A I L Y A T TEN DAN C E I N QUI R Y / 

taaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa 
Date 07/01/98 End Date 03/22/99 

Name SYED ADNAN Grade 12 

Enter Selection 1 Absent 2 Tardy 3 Reason 4 

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa 
F9 CANCEL 

03/22/99 
P D ATE 
aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa 
umber 3189102 

201 

5 Summary 

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Detailed Daily Attendance eee· ·eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee£ 
aDATE DAY ACTIVITY CODE REASON/DE RIPTION a 
007/01/95 Saturday Entered R11 Trans w/o es change-(PROMOTION)a 
002/24/97 Monday Action POS3 Attendanc Postcard 3: 96/97 a 
008/28/98 Friday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused a 
a08/31/98 Monday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused a 
009/02/98 Wednesday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused a 
a09/04/98 Friday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused a 
009/08/98 Tuesday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused a 
009/09/98 Wednesday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused a 
aContinued... a 
aeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee¥ 

F1 PROCESS F3 POPUP F5 LOCATE F9 CANCEL 

DAILY ATTENDANCE WOODLAWN H.S. 03/22/99 
D A I L Y A T TEN DAN C E I N QUI R Y / U P D ATE 

Start Date 07/01/98 End Date 03/22/99 mber 3189102 
Name SYED ADNAN Grade 12 room 201 

Enter Selection 1 Absent 2 Tardy 3 Reason 5 Summary MPIA 15 459 1570



Detailed Daily Attendance 
ODATE DAY ACTIVITY CODE REASON/DE RIPTION Q 
009/25/98 Friday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused Q 
010/02/98 Friday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused 0 
010/05/98 Monday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused 0 
010/19/98 Monday All Day Absent U U Unexcused 0 
010/29/98 Thursday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused 0 
010/30/98 Friday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused Q 
011/06/98 Friday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused 0 
011/09/98 Monday All Day Absent UN U Unexcused 0 
OContinued... 0 
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F1 PROCESS F3 POPUP F5 LOCATE F9 CANCEL 

DAILY ATTENDANCE WOODLAWN H.S. 03/22/99 
D A I L Y A T TEN DAN C E I N QUI R Y / P D ATE aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa;;aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa 

Start Date 07/01/98 End Date 03/22/99 umber 3189102 
Name SYED ADNAN Grade 12 eroom 201 

Enter Selection 1 Absent 2 Tardy 3 Reason 4 5 Summary 

Detailed Daily Attendance 
ODATE DAY ACTIVITY CODE REASON/DE CRIPTION 0 
011/24/98 Tuesday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcused 0 
001/04/99 Monday All Day Absent UN U Unexcused 0 
001/05/99 Tuesday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcuse Q 
001/06/99 Wednesday All Day Absent UN U Unexcuse Q 
001/12/99 Tuesday Morning Tardy UN U Unexcuse 0 
001/19/99 Tuesday All Day Absent 09 E Observanc of Religious Holiday Q 
001/25/99 Monday Morning Tardy E Q 
001/26/99 Tuesday Morning Tardy E 0 
OContinued... 0 
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F1 PROCESS F3 POPUP F5 LOCATE 

DAILY ATTENDANCE WOODLAWN H.S. 
D A I L Y A T TEN DAN C E I N QUI R Y / aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa; 

Start Date 07/01/98 
Name SYED ADNAN 

End Date 03/22/99 
Grade 12 

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa 
F9 CANCEL 

03/22/99 
P D ATE aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa 

Number 3189102 
201 

Enter Selection 1 Absent 2 Tardy 3 Reason 4 Cha e 5 Summary 

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Detailed Daily 
ODATE DAY 
001/27/99 Wednesday Morning 
001/28/99 Thursday Morning 

ACTIVITY 
Tardy 
Tardy 

Attendance ee'''eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee£ 
CODE REASON/D CRIPTION 0 

E Q 
E MPIA 15 459 1571



002/01/99 Monday Morning Tardy E 0 
002/05/99 Friday Morning Tardy E 0 
002/08/99 Monday Morning Tardy E 0 

Wednesday All Day Absent E 0 
2/18/99 Thursday Morning Tardy E 0 

002/19/99 Friday All Day Absent E 0 
OContinued. . . 0 aeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee"eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee¥ 

F1 PROCESS F3 POPUP F5 LOCATE 

DAILY ATTENDANCE WOODLAWN H.S. 
D A I L Y A T TEN DAN C E I N QUI R Y / 

F9 CANCEL 

03/22/99 
P D ATE 

Start Date 07/01/98 End Date 03/22/99 umber 3189102 
Name SYED ADNAN Grade 12 eroom 201 

Enter Selection 1 Absent 2 Tardy 3 Reason 4 5 Summary 

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Detailed Daily Attendance eee"eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee£ 
ODATE DAY ACTIVITY 
002/22/99 Monday All Day Absent 
002/23/99 Tuesday Morning Tardy 
002/25/99 Thursday All Day Absent 
003/01/99 Monday All Day Absent 
003/02/99 Tuesday All Day Absent 

Wednesday All Day Absent 
Thursday All Day Absent 

003/05/99 Friday All Day Absent 
OContinued ... 

CODE REASON/DE CRIPTION 0 
E 0 
E 0 
E 0 
E 0 
E 0 
E 
E 
E 

o 
o 
o 
o 
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F1 PROCESS F3 POPUP F5 LOCATE 

DAILY ATTENDANCE WOODLAWN H.S. 
D A I L Y A T TEN DAN C E I N QUI R Y / 

F9 CANCEL 

03/22/99 
P D ATE 

Start Date 07/01/98 End Date 03/22/99 umber 3189102 
Name SYED ADNAN Grade 12 eroom 201 

Enter Selection 1 Absent 2 Tardy 3 Reason 5 Summary 

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Detailed Daily Attendance eee .... eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee£ 
ODATE DAY ACTIVITY CODE REASON/DE RIPTION 0 
003/08/99 Monday All Day Absent E 0 
003/09/99 Tuesday All Day Absent E 0 
003/10/99 Wednesday All Day Absent E 0 
003/11/99 Thursday All Day Absent E 0 

Friday All Day Absent E 0 
3/16/99 Tuesday All Day Absent E 0 

003/17/99 Wednesday All Day Absent E 0 
003/18/99 Thursday All Day Absent E 0 
OContinued... 0 
aeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee .... eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee¥ MPIA 15 459 1572



aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa ;aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa 
F1 PROCESS F3 POPUP FS LOCATE F9 CANCEL 
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Start Date 07/01/98 End Date 03/22/99 
Name SYED ADNAN Grade 12 

Enter Selection 1 Absent 2 Tardy 3 Reason 

03/22/99 
P D ATE ;aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa 
umber 3189102 
eroom 201 

5 Summary 

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Detailed Daily Attendance eee'"eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee£ 
ODATE DAY 
003/19/99 Friday 
003/22/99 Monday 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

ACTIVITY CODE REASON/DE RIPTION 0 
All Day Absent E 0 

Withdrew 22 Trans to Maryland institution 0 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
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MPIA 15 459 1573


